● L2 is the thermal clearance required where the temprature of the discharge is less than 200° C
● L3  is the thermal clearance required where the temprature of the discharge is less than  75° C
APPROVED
Classes of Fire
Design Calculation has been Confirmed
FirePro Units have suitable STREAM length for Risk Area Coverage
PM
Prepared By:

= 0.02               m²
11.34             m³
Leakage Allowance without additional Agent
Secondary
Quantity
Primary
Quantity
Stream
Length
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L2
(mm)
            -
 FP-0100 0 100 1000 100                 -              -
 FP-0040
                -              -    FP-0080
            -
0 100 2000 80
1200 40
                -              -               -
 FP-0200 100 300 1500 200                 -
200 500 2500 500
                -              -               -
           -               -
 FP-2000 200 1200 3500 2,000                 -               1             -
200 1200 3500 1,200                 -                   -
         2,000
 FP-1200
           -               -
 FP-0500
Leakage compensation made in Primary Discharge
                -              -               -
 FP-5700 800 1800 8000 5,700                 -              -               -
700 1700 4000 3,000 FP-3000
-
-
                -
Class A Class E Class FClass B